TAKASAGO
EXAKN Inert Isolation Valve
Solenoid Operated, Two Way & Three Way
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Rated Voltage- 12Vdc or 24Vdc
Min. Operating Voltage- 90% of rated
voltage

Spring Case- PVDF
Weight- 24 grams(2-way)
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAKN - ABCD
EXAMPLE: EXAKN-E2S24V
DESCRIPTION
Model EXAKN isolation valves are very small in size
with negligible internal volume.
The valves incorporate a perfluoroelastomer soft
valve seat (retainer) which is resistant to damage
caused by foreign particle matter.
EXAKN is ideal for automated chemistry applications
where the goal is to minimize reagent and sample
waste.
DIMENSIONS (MM)
THREADED TYPE
MANIFOLD MOUNT
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
A
Configuration
B
Connections
C
Mounting
D
Voltage
C=2-way, NC
O=2-way, NO
E=3-way
1=M5
2=Barb
S=Stem
M=Manifold
(Barb connection only)
12V=12Vdc
24V=24Vdc
BARB TYPE